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WE ARE PREPARED FOR
THE BIG RUSH HEBE TODAY

follows: ! duties, providing for different rates m 
'-gait in bulk and coatsc salt in 

Formerly such salt, whether

prod non Rich prints and va rnishes will be | egg albumen and egg yolk are as
lessened under the operation of the tariff B. prof., 5 pet cent.; inter., i 1-2 per ; coarse

cent.; general, 10 per cent. Blood albu- packages.
men was free under ,he.old tariff, vide m bulk or packages, bore the same rate, 

N- Egg yolk wj. aUo free |  ̂ &

under item 515, but egg albumen was , ^ ‘and a ratc 0j 7 1-2 cents per |
dutiable at twenty per. cent, as uueninu- jmn^re^ lbs. on coarse sidt in packages. I 
crated. ! There is also a change in duty on salt 1

Sulphate ot alumina or alum cake, uni I packages. Formerly the rates were: Bar- j
, , . . Pn1c 25 nrr cent.: cotton nags, P*-T

alum in bulk, ground or unground but not. > . , 20 per cent. The new
formerly free, are All salt from Greet,

Britain is continued free, including pack-1 
also all salt for use of sea or gull [

SEW tariff a powerful
TRADE INSTRUMENT provisions re demi ured alcohol under the 

operation of the tariff proviions re dena­
tured alcohol for une in the arte and as 
motive power, va- rushes, lacquers, japan ose 

books in umveraltiee. The japan driers, liquid friers and oil finish 
Hem is extended to provide that books ; liquid friers and oil fin eh N. O. P. The 

reprinted In Canada shall 1 new tariff rates are a* f.-ltows: Per gnU n, 
text books in any B. pref., 15 cents; Inter., 15 cents; g ne al,

IS cents: and B.. pref.. 15 per cent; Inter.,
20 per cent; general, 22 1-2 per cent. The 
old tariff rates were: Per ga.lon, B. pref.,
13 1-3 per cent; general, 20 cents; and B. 
pref., 13 1-3 per cent; gone.al, 20 per ccnr.

The preferential rate on paris gieen is 
reduced fi’om 6 2 3 per cent to 5 per cent.

The general tariff rate has been increas­
ed from 25 per cent to 27 1-2 per cent and 
the prefe.ential rate reduced fiom 16 2-3 
per cent to 15 per cent on shoe black ng, 
shoemaker^’ ink, shoe, ha "ness and leat her 
dressing, and knife or other polish or com­
position N. O. P.

There is an increase gn writ.ng ink 
follows: New tariff rates, B. prof., 15 per 
cent; Inter., 22 1-2 per cent: general, 25 
per cent. Old tariff rates, 13 1-3 per cent;
20 per cent.

The rate o( duty on linseed oil, which----- .
was formerly dutiable at 25 per cent under The rates on nitric acid and all mixea 
the general tariff, and 16 2-3 per cent under or other acids, N. O. P-, have l>een in- 
tlie preferential ta-iff, has been converted creased as folio , M . n

25 ner cent into a specific duty as follow*: Per 100 inter., 20 per cent.; general, 22 1-2! per
tirdboaid, formerly dutiable at 35 per pounds, B. prof., 80 cents; Inter., $1.10; cent. The old tariff rates ®^ Pre ’ 

lent under the general tanff and 23 1-31 general, $1.20. P” cen,'i 20 per cent,
per cent under the preferential tariff is I Peppermint oil, which was former.y Muriatic acid, which it.„i
now rated along with straw-board, tarred ! dutiable as “essential oil,” at ten per dutiable at -0 per cent. dutiable
paper, feltboard, sandpaper, glass or flint œnt. under the general tariff apd 6^3 with sulphuneaeia^w men was dutmble 
iiaper and emery paper, or emery doth, per cent, under the preferential tariff, at 25 per cent., -md P 
VhTncw tariff rates are as follows: Brit- ha6 bc-en made dutiable as follows: B, duty » made applicable ti ta ™. 
lah preference, 15 per cent; intermediate, pref., 15 per cent.; inter., 17 1-2 per cent.; Per 100 pounds-B prcri £12 «mt ,
221-2 per cent; general, 25 per cent. general, 20 per cent. . inH, Kl-2 «-nts; geaeml, 2o ats

Millboard, which was formerly dutiable The old general tariff rate of ten per The general tariff rate on aad pta 
U 10 per cent, is also induded in this cent, on essential oik, b. O. P., is main phatc, N..O. 1., ,u
,tem tained, but the preferential rate has been has been reduced to 20 per cent., and the

The general tariff rate on paper sacks reduced from 0 2-3 to 5- per cent. preferential rate has benbrough down
or htLos nrinted or not has been in- China wood oil, which was formerly from 16 2-3 per cent, to 1-1- per cent.
.rca^f’from 25 per cent to 27 1-2 per dutiable at 20 per cent., has been made The int^nveebate tonft rate has. been hx- cent. 30 per cent ^ ^

FSEHEm
'aiiff Liouid medicines containing alco- under the head of “Animal Steanne, ' dutiatxle under the old tariff at 20 per rnc6C are the rates, general and 
' , ’ . t,, „ («ntadiaowm viz item 13 of the new tariff, as fol- cent ad valorem less 1-3 preferential, ex- preferential, which were made applicable
tnd the preferential tariff did nc.it aipply to ^.Iro^oat ^now

m^tu^dpo^Jtrti/H ^tables, X. 0. P.-Old tariff, 102-3

x zr& s :z ^ jsz prrf;r:c; 13 V3 ^ r ^ ^
wir esmt in all three tariffs and if they was considered advisable to place the fol- Old tanft—British preference, 1.11 J per cent _ 30 per cent. _____________________________________________
contain more than forty per cent of proof lowing email duties thereon: B. pref., 5 cent; general, 20 per cent. ( Tomatoes, fresh-Old tariff 13 l-3c. per--------------------— ~ , , , f 162.3 p,.r cent to 15 priment had to rule individual com-

Sïïsïïs *sssrr.A::r Bssrrr:
±rXL'£,£LZ?ti » t SUSST^ & s jS5£ “f 3iS 5S» ™ TU ^ r‘ ^«*835 S-J5S
provided that the same rates shall be ap- œnt„ but the preferential rate has been cent; Wk in which dutiable uad” thc tariff at <me-half ifI increased from 30 to 3a per cent. ^ * 3„ cent. to 35 cents for 1910.
phcable in both thc preferential end in- reduced from 131-3 per cent, to 12 1-2 Meats N. 0. 1. r>«'bzrre*in l cents per lb general and one-third salmon, etc., the duty is in- d the preferential rate from On pig iron from foreign ore $1.10 iot

152 - r- “ ïÆtiÆ* ssytsstiUrJfcs; 2lî ■»» =,« «... - » „...... r.r^r'AsSru,,, »—•" —
Brirtadn^was'llkiwel'on Ah a tiecs. C°Qe "referential tariff rate on sewer the new as “manufactures of wood,’ at 25 cleaned rice have been reduced a,;- and on “other. articles the product of the On bead and ornaments o a s ,r, 0 ddled iron bars manufactured
S^linr^ix which has been dutiable at Dip« is"nc^d from 23 1-3 per cent, per cent ad vaorem general; 221-2 per c0nUng!y M foUows: fisheries,” the general duty is increased amber, terra from pig iron made in Canada $1.05 foe

acftâsïraî’îrjràs s i % st s sslt "“|3rsssr*,‘ " 7" .’zsz».^ ?&£■& »>— •* *- ”•
ss-jsot^«

[rpn ' 1 95 ner cent creased from ^ per cent, to 35 per cent., pounds as tbe sUncLird, but imt nces Lave ^ duty collected on uncleaned rue and rale ot duty on bituminous >Uc ’ j B'om -3 1-- per cent, t P for 1909. tiixty cents for 1910.

‘irai 10 per cent. This is u new item. It - The rate of duty on cement bags in tically unchanged. The duty on macaroni and vermicelli, dutiable at 20 per cent material , g 1„., demned it as scrappy and inadequate.y

55&rras.-52S5,SR: -
-îÆmnrsu.. srtsteîastï^

sf css •SL-ts ■as rs taisas-s, ■ara ,JLT L» ^ wSÆt? fflu-a sss -***» E s; ^
- ^ "•0 p;' “”d md* Ssv-- ^-F'S

ras snr ssnuas si-s nta-saTL2^
2rs.*t sgar* firja saCTti'yyrsS ““ i a- ^ ssrs » ^^7
ua,scSfS2s,M“5«t ‘siss&j---..»;-
pref.; 22 1-2 per cent., inter.; 25 per cent, per pound; gincrai.A cents per , dahlias, and paeonies, which were dull- ence lO c nt=; into:medut , - ,8 n w i icai ' Manilla, willow, osier,
7^aVnd tint Pp^1lai°rNgl O ? P^rCÆ ifb^ ^ ^^tT'i ^ ^ material change in the duty îuscan. or ^.suitable tor

r , + i^sible tsTure" uniformity in rating P™ pound; intermedaate., 31-2 cents per li]aea and doTmant roots, N.O. P„ which 25 per cent to 30 per cent under t-rege^ '

?&2SzzkJr~*mMearr^sstruts«-- ttrtirs -i „w „ JL - * car* I jsysrsttrsarss srsaa 5» sssg ss » Kj. ««• rîy
lianged fmm 13 1-3 per cent under the dow las6 are continued at 71-2 per cent. Preparations of ccoua or chocoxaite m ; duties a* follows have been placed on linder* and record* Hurt fore a d a precious s. » I manufactured an j

rmeferential tariff to 15 per cent, and from i A Dreferential tariff and 15 per powder form: New tariff—British prêter-, - ear8 apricots and nectarines, which anical piano and organ play era. pierced. r . , ■ . j ' i , ,,
under the general tariff to 22 ff l£ in -ce, 15 per cent; intermediate, 20 per tore dut mble at 20 per cent. Such sped-1 A new item of nnporrance has-been "mtations Jhereof^U^ «^^F^eUbk;

1-2 per cent. The in-tc mediate ra-te is hx- R,rj71€<jjate rate i« fixed at 12 1-2 per cent, cent; general, 20 per cent. lies are: B. pref., 35 cents per 100 lbs ; added to the fiee list, as i U • * ‘ at)le 1/0 r , , h t ot set pierced JM ,n in fa fol
d ^20 per cent. The addition of the let- new Uriff rates on glass d^fijohne Old tanff-British preference, 131-3 per int 45 cente pcr 100 l,bs.; general, 50 to be used m Canada for the c0«“;°^ «tones, Po1^ ^ut not bcX P^ed f }ou inl*U\
:er. “N. O. P.” to the item makes sweet- bottie* decanters, L*£, cent; general, '20 per cent. J ^t9’per lti0 lbs. These rates also apply of bridges and tumuU cress.ng tbc bourn otherwise
::'U” dU,i"ble at 35 Per ^ “ nhiaK glass jam and glara h£K ^ 0 ^Tw^ff-^h^W 25 ^ ^ ^ f°rmef' ! d? Kmtr ma^iaWe admitt,,1 ^Ml thrre tariffs at 5 per cent. hfaitli began
ŒHonMe or xyohte, in the rough t^al oï S^tablJ ! Per rent; mtarmedmte, 32 1-2 per cent; j ^stflar action and fo" tlie same reason, '• free’ under similar rireumatam cs in the Provision is made

which were forme ly free, have been made “ decorated or not; blown glass table- general, 35 per cent. namely, difficulty in arriving at values, , United States, under « „ P T^iiedVaoL It^he following rate I iJwcheekA iSkhad blaclUHngs unffit
Lu liable at 5 per cent under generd and ££ of glL, N. O. Old tariff-Bnt-h preference, 131-3 per w been token in regard to melons, the scribed by the m™'fè of dnTvInputs and ? TrT 12 F” ^er rent. ; nTcr.f ?7Ti “tyre 1’r^fet as rifle cb..r/o

As ro^ete “paints.” dry real lead, “ter” 30 pCT Cin‘” 32l~ ^ dutiab!c at 20 per cent general and 13 1-3 wp foralcrl - dutiable at 25 per to 35 per cent and at the same time the formerly dutiable: .at JO per ce n rived 1 4 » f™-
irange mineral and zinc white, formeriy «”** ..ff WOTe. y prc{ 30 per cent preferential, will fall under the. £ * preferential tariff ratc has been reduced under general tariff and 20 pm cent, am Dr. Ilamd^n. Pilk| and got ttxybo.xu

35 ^inrtJ&sA,. L - -w. ««*«. ^-iÆçjrsS-S; ae stz'I’îæ.sæ-H s s^jsrss. S6JS ?•, -tiart:ïssssl2«s“fts 7 5* ” — ■*“ — b“” i ES. “0 ~ s.2.: » s, *»»::z: ~A » „
3£ SjTSu-S. SS.-1.13 s-jt-'t ”ts 7»^—SS BS." "V‘i j-j yj-td 7=SirJ6ije d" ■u-e continued. The old ^al tariff rat^ <** ^ — u”dvr thc preferential Old tarrit, item M-BnTM. 13,e tariff rates on fish have been ! 1Uiitem were qmte h^vyMaster They rukm o ^.nde^Ae rata eree "^h^h means n^h to you. Sue
of 30 per cent'on dry white lead and 35 ^ ^ ^ cent. under the gen- 2.2-3 cent* per pound; general, 4 rente per ohanf!ed e0 that fresh salmon, formerly amoan.ed to Great Britain L "7 1-2 per cent., and reduced under ! and happiness de/nd upon it, Th.

-w.h "5L -V—= X~ «dr-»w.!5Sï'3-rSÎ ;r755|^VS.'T SLa.

Ochres, ochrey earths and raw siennas,! d t iff six cents per pack. Ground: XTew tariff—7 1-2 p r ccni and (tal aneiluvies and sardines there is prac- sides as follows: brtnh picfe dice, 1-1 - two and an t tariff from two
-vhkh were dutiable under the old tariff art ^ Per! 3 cents per pound preferential, 10 per ___________________ per rent; general, 17 1-2 per rent. _ under the preferent^ tariff^ from^twi
if) per rent general and 13 1-3 m cent | ^Ff intermediate 7 cent and 3 rente fier pound intermed.atc, The rates on belting, other than leither cents per pound to one and three qua,t

;^rbB’p^ rperW;dSr«l^; 8cnera,; 8 eents: ’ 10 q*r cent and 3 rents per pound gen- j NQ WOMAN CAN BE I ^rent? toSZtog* “oijre"fiicl, was dutiable at ,0
1-2 per" cents general. 15 per cent, '^c, f ^tarert of boot and shoe manin ^ld lanff, item 101—BiitkJi preference, , vn HEAITHV per cent; general, 27 1-2 per cent. per cent, for the manufacture of expire-
-ame rat-^ also apnty to umber and bu-nt a urere’ f ^ , V, ^ 1^5 2-3 per cent; general, 25 percent. j STRONG AND HEALTHY Rubber, cotton and Bala, ta belting were ivee, entirely tree. . ,, ,Rnnearwh^e dutiable ureler the eld tariff J.^nf “ the ~l S Tnd Tht "" " intended? to strike t f ‘ J” IFinMPV^ dutiable mder the old Uriff as foUmro: Broken glass or glass relict » added

»t 16 2-3 per cent preferential and 25 per • £ adulteration, . i UNLESS THE. KIDNEYS Ruuber belting-Bnt^ Presence, 16 2-3 to the rice M. ^ ^ ^ „ tho
" ':TheSgenelal tariff rate on colors, dry, is I tariff, has^bren reduced as follmvs: B. Ft 25 per rent gemt™ ! AREIwAL Cou'n’bfltmg-Bntkh preference, 131-3 lolwter fishery is trarefenejl to tire free

snoreaeed from 20 per cent to 22 1-2 p-rj^J0 {^cr reati ^ ’ and 16 2-3 per cent preferential, ground \ per cent; general, 20 ,mr cent, bet. It was formerly dutiable at -u per
.rent and the preferontial rate from 13 l-3js ■ ht uM ir tubre and cones of Or uuground. ' When the kidit^Çrë ill,\p whole body Balata belting BntiÆ pro rrenre.
ner cent to 15 per cent. Fare proofs, rough . ... , winidimr varnB in f„ the new tariff different rates have, . .„ the X, whioikhe kidneys per cent; general, 20 pa cent. . . ..«tuffs and fillers, dry and liquid, which Pfr ■ .prov-ded for the tiro conditions as ht tfifijter oui 4th® hire! are left in There is no material change m the rales tor tile entiy of pal, t g,
were formerly dutiable at 25 pre cent un- free* but°the item is extended ■ follows: Groun,.-British preference, 20, X Ther hLimportât it mm* „u belting of leather. eolira by artis^ao «eU Mown menti r
der the general tariff and 16 2-3 per «ent i «"trnrnd free; hut t > item “ ^xtcuded , ceut inten„ediate, 27 12 per cent; ( botf,F that tll sysremILewerage The duty on boots and shoes i^as tol- cop,re oi the old ^‘r water clroThe the seeretiol#.
nr,dor the preferential tariff, ai-c ma/le so 30 to aJ1‘>w iree en ry ot suen tunes,! ,.ent, ! be not loge» up. rJ%iae who hVe never ,0WiV yriti-j, preierence, 171-2 lier cent; and paintings m off m »-itir coloi, tne mdutiable a* follows: For dry, B. pref., 15 : «“>■ WtMt m^”^e them ' ° l ngrmmd-Bri i-h preference, 12 1-2 per j bee*tr ublldVthkid%troublefcownot ,nlermedia,te, 22 1-2 per cent; general, 25 production of Canadian ati-i^h^ been Xoone c*

cent- Inter. 30 per cent; general, 22 textile industries that may use them. . intermediate 17 1-2 per cent; gen-1 the iffia ry andltofferioglfhieh tho%fflict- nt. stricken out, and it is now prrmded that kimwhe
Tarent for liquid, B. pref., 17 1-2 peri Matnx paper, aclapted for use m prm - cret, mtarm^ait, i «d u*|-go. \ \ \ ' The old tariff ratee were: Itvitkl, ti,e paintinga in oil or water coles and, ^ a
Ft.; Inter., 25 per cent; general, 27 1-2.»»* ^ f mlde Tntiroly L» I Mustard, ground: New tariff: British. 3Lan,s\c,dnV Pi,,\ >' l-«fcrence, 162-3 per cent; general 25 per : !«ute shall be dutiable u■ Wtohb:, B- '

ver cent | P ofrTc^untTTgre^ ‘difficult’ in arriv-1 preference, 17 1 2 per cent; mtern.ed.ate, I .Xffe for % kidneXuublesVtoy cent. It will be observed that there re | pret., 1= 1--''fnt IVuTded, All tl

' ^"a^V^ku. “Vhe^rç-tariff «te «t =- ^t the duty « painting or pastel di
z&i Tktti tomfXe frrTndol,.LSdrtblood,j

'■„t. : general. 22 1-2 per cent, " ihnteff under the general tariff: New tariff, Brit- iJTpFaono iIfcmritics whicdfiave le2.3 per cent to 15 per cent. The geo-| the old tanli item So. «r « tim free
Liquid pamts, which were formerly ra- °» ^n*™' , . d] f H.ood which teh preference. 4 cents per pound; inter- coUectedlthus c! ar% out the kifieys, „raJ ,.arjff rate of 23 per rent re eon- list, which ivt< rred to philoso^ral and

. ,1 L 25 per cent, lnw 13.'are now c’assi- O shovel handles ot wood which are »•» 1 ccnt6 ^ pound; general, 7 bladder id all the urifcrv passage# tmuud. scientific apparatus when imported from
ned an follows: B. pref., 17 1-2 per cent.; I made m Canada m ™ ^ j. ’ cent6 J.r pound. Doan’s»dney PillsarXritirely veSlable, ph<, dutv ou whips had been reduced ae any society, institution school or college,
Inter., 25 per ceoit; general, 27 1-2 per cent, j are transferred ^ y f old ^tariff, item 70—British preference, and may be safely takeSfc young *d old. folluws: New tariff rates: British preier- for religious, philosophical, educaliona.

The increase on lrouid paints re on ac-1 dutiable list, z following ratire B. pret Ud , general, 6 cents per Let Doan's Kidney P.l«do for # what cent; intermediate, 27 1-2 per scientific or literary purposes, or to the
■cunt of the duly having been increased j W per cent.; inter., 12 1-- per cut., gen- i rente I they have done for thcmsa.lfe of ot»s, that j >. ' a| 30 pvr ceut. I encouragement or the line arts. 1 he old
m drv while lead, and white load in o:ls etal, 15 per oenti Rice flour and «ago flour, which were is, cure you. Mrs. John iVng, ftrwoo . ^ » ff riltu#_yvjtish preference, ! tariff provided 1'hq.t the articles entil ed

the tariff legiriution of 1905. At that! Veneers of wood, not o er 33. or an .«^"Xtiable under item 53 df the »!d.O»>. wntea: I was ti%,bTe*uth my U !-3 per cant; general, 35 per cent. 1 to free entry must be oi a dires or kind
■me dy white lead was rai-ed from 5 ! inch ra thickness—New tariff B. pref., fora »*> ... p • 16 0-3 per cent.; kidneys for some time and my bA was so j - rubber goods the following not manufactured in Canada. Tins quai.-
■ cent to 30 per cent and white lead in I 10 per cent.; inter., 12 1-2 percent.; gen- tariff nam lj ^ n(jw da9scd witb lame I could scarcely get arou»- After - * bteQ ma,!c; India robber Hcation is now stricken out and there liasBfjiSEè'sÆu±ï FHESESBE

been inserted ^ in dvving ta|>ioca flour, which was rated at 20 per ( direct on receipt of price bjffhe Doan Kid- general tariff rate mcrca-cd from 2o per j w ood. Formel U. lire adiiiiteion w . s
of all Chemical compounds Used dyeing tapn ^ Pm Co., Toronto. Out. cent to 271-2 per cent and the pmeren-1 fined to “communion ylaw, ana the de*
"m"' tariff rati» on blocxl albumen, There lias bcc>n a change in the salt — ~

I
*r‘ Continued from page 5.)

aa school text

not printed or 
be free if used aa 
*»<\hool in Canada.

The rates of duty on photographs, 
artotypes, oloo càlcined, which were

continued free under the British preteren- 
tial tariff, but a temper cent, rate is agc6. 
provided for the lilt remediate and general fi&bcrice
tariffs. These articles are now man utac- Thc ratce un 1uilk foods arc reduced as, _ . 1 il ti 1 i*

"tfisrtk, «* »d S:ruSV5“ We would like to impress it upoilyour minds that last
ou», N. O. P. and vinegar, the old rates eent. Old tariff—Pref., 20 per cent., • 1 « ,,

ta^ Tj!Z Saturday’s crush was something ott of the ordinary
preferential tariff, have been maintained, , [)ari,d CPVuaj foods, have been provided e . 1 .A 1 ««« 4-r\ rift
but it is provided that the additional duty ; M tollows: In bulk-B. pref. 15 per « -, WHlllH for all 111086 WHO CSiïl, tO CIO
of two cents per degree for each d<l8re® | cent.; inter., 17 1-2 per cent.: general, 20 LHCrGIOrO IL WUU1U T VVXVgi H
in excess of the strength of proof shall per eent Jn small package* 17 1-2 per W X q . 1 i t _ _ _ T ^ „!-
apply in all three tariffs. X<> preference cent 22 1-2 per cent.. 25 jjer cent J-T_ 0V1 nTYHl Tl O' fit OUr iSttOIX tiUrittg U|Tq^ 6ai IV PUI L
on this additional duty re allowed. The The old tariff rates in bulk or packages | 1,0611 SllUppUl^ ClU W v*. fc> v L
intermediate rate is 12 1-2 cents jier gal- were: j»rof j 13 j-2 per cent.; general, 20 J 1 i 1

PTl,rrat., have been increased on the day, SO aS tO aVOM £^01^1 CrUSfL 
following agricultural products:

Beane, per bushel—Old tariff, B. prof., ,
10c.; general, 15c.

New tariff—B. pref., 15c.; intfer.,
22 l-2c.; general, 25c.

Pauls, per bushel—Old tariff. G 2-3ç., 10c..
New' tariff—10c., 12 l-2c., 15c.
Buckwheat, per 

6 2-3c., 10c.
New lariff-^lOc., 12 l-‘2c., lôc.
Buckwheat meal or flour, per 100 lbs.—

Old tariff, 14 2-3c., 25c.
New tariff—35c., 45c., 50c.
Pot, pearl, rolled, roasted or ground i 

barley—Old tariff, 13 1-3 per cent.; 20 per 
cent.

New tanff—20 per cent.,

vhromos, chromotypes, 
graphs, paintings* drawings, pictures, at.^ 
calsomiiiia, tranafens of all kinds, en­
gravings or prints of proofs therefrom, >r 
similar works of art, N. O. P., blueprints, 
building prints, building plans, maps and 
charte, N. O. P., have been increased 
from 20 per cent, to 25 per cent, under 
the general tariff and from 13 1-3 per cent, 
to 15 per cent, under the preferential
tariff. . , ,

The preferential tariff rate on printed 
music has been reduced from 6 2-3 per 
cent to 5 per cent. The general tariff 
rate remains at 10 per cent.

Thc preferential rate on albumenized 
and other papers and films, chemically 
prepared for photographers’ use, has been 
reduced from 20 per cent to 15 per cent. 
General tariff rate remains at 30 per cent, 
intermediate tariff rate has been fixed at

the

kIon.

B. pref., 15 per cent.;ws:

CUT PTformerlywas

* tariff, jbushel—Old

1SS GIQfANTIC SALE.be had Jntil the end ofwil

s
!

get the best
YOURSELF.HERGET AHEAn 027 1-2 per

*

'

t
;

UNIONx clothing CO.,s

i
I

St. John, N. B. 
ALEX. CORBET, Mgr.

26-28 Charhme/Street, 
Old Y. M. C. A. Bldg.

-

proper medicine
FOR THE BLOOD

luitoble as follows: B. pref., 22 1-2 per 
lent.; Inter., 33 1-2 per cent; general, 35 
ner cent, in each case.

The rate of duty on glue, mucileage, 
relatine, adhesive p ste and ising gl 
well as casine, has been inc eas"d under 
he general tariff from 25 per cent to 27 

1-2 per cent, and under the preferential 
ariff from 16 2-3 per cent to li 1-2 per 
ii.nt. The intermediate rate is fixed at 25

Drives Away That Tired Feeling; Kate 
You Feel Brisk

? as . as
one is sure to come that tiredTo every 

exhausted feei ng.
When thc blood is weak, thin and de* 

bilitated, circulation is slow, and in com 
sequence the system ia congested with 
poisons and wastes that should be driven>er cent.

The general tariff rate on perfumery h is 
tieen increased from 30 per cent to 35 por 
ent and the British p.efe ence from 20

1
off.m The sensible per^n acts on the teach, 
ings of experience Ji^eleaases his 
with a course of eh*, manulton s 1 ilk» 
Mandrake

No medicMe 1 
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i i SKIN DISEASESr

Salt Rheum, Pimples, Erysipelas, 
Ringworm, Shingles, Scald Head, 
Itching Sores.

■

cent. !
The provision in thc old tariff tree mt < 

in oil or water
lore or less 
the blotxl, 

V corrupts

All diseases of the skin aw 
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BURDOCK BSD0D\^ITTIRS

ifviriflcleansr 
and its reno^Étin#

through its wondern 
the bloo<powers on 

action on the system.
>[r A. Squire, Donlnion, N.Sjpella ho^ 

he was cured of Salt fctheum. a^rie writes v 
• 'Pqj. years I suffer*! with^^alt Rheum, 
jind waa unable to fed a Æw-ahin remedj 
aut of all the medicine ^Pt>ok, and i liysi- 
c ians consulted. FinlUfI was urged by t 
friend to try Burdoc-wBlood Bitters, ana 
after a very short sn^e of time I was com-* 
pletely cured I sMFH always recomracndl 
B. B. B. for sucliy^ses, as I consider it an 
indispensable remedy.”
Price $1.00 pe/bottle or 6 bottles lor $5.00.

' ui.k from 25 per cent to 35 pe- cent.
The ira'es on paint» anl eo'ore g’mind 

in spirits aiyl a'] spirit va nishea and lac- 
-x^r |UC-s have been relured as folows: Per 

"gallon, B. pro'"., 63 cen's; Inter., 90 cents; 
general, $1.00. Old tariff rates were as 
rollons: Per gallon, B. pref., 75 cents; gen- 
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